
PERIODO 1

FACTURACION ene-26

 Total  SUB/APORTE 
 Tarifa cargo fijo 

neto 
 Total  SUB/APORTE 

 Tarifa cargo 

variable neto 
 TA  SUB/APORTE  TA neto 

Estrato1 -70% 52,056.25$                          36,439.38-$                     15,616.88$             17,319.59$             12,123.71-$                    5,195.88$                       523,23 366.26-$              156.97$               69,899.07$                          48,929.35-$                   20,970$                               
Estrato2 -40% 52,056.25$                          20,822.50-$                     31,233.75$             18,784.19$             7,513.68-$                       11,270.51$                    523,23 209.29-$              313.94$               71,363.67$                          28,545.47-$                   42,818$                               
Estrato3 -15% 52,056.25$                          7,808.44-$                       44,247.81$             19,621.12$             2,943.17-$                       16,677.95$                    523,23 78.48-$                 444.75$               72,200.60$                          10,830.09-$                   61,371$                               
Estrato4 0% 52,056.25$                          -$                                    52,056.25$             21,713.41$             -$                                         21,713.41$                    523,23 -$                            523.23$               74,292.89$                          -$                                        74,293$                               
Estrato5 90% 52,056.25$                          46,850.63$                     98,906.88$             26,316.45$             23,684.81$                    50,001.26$                    523,23 470.91$              994.14$               78,895.93$                          71,006.34$                   149,902$                            
Estrato6 245% 52,056.25$                          127,537.81$                  179,594.06$          32,174.88$             78,828.46$                    111,003.34$                 523,23 1,281.91$         1,805.14$           84,754.36$                          207,648.18$                292,403$                            
Comercial 100% 52,056.25$                          52,056.25$                     104,112.50$          51,842.44$             51,842.44$                    103,684.88$                 523,23 523.23$              1,046.46$           104,421.92$                       104,421.92$                208,844$                            
Industrial 100% 52,056.25$                          52,056.25$                     104,112.50$          51,842.44$             51,842.44$                    103,684.88$                 523,23 523.23$              1,046.46$           104,421.92$                       104,421.92$                208,844$                            
Oficial 0% 52,056.25$                          -$                                    52,056.25$             51,842.44$             -$                                         51,842.44$                    523,23 -$                            523.23$               104,421.92$                       -$                                        104,422$                            

 Total  SUB/APORTE 
 Tarifa cargo fijo 

neto 
 Total  SUB/APORTE 

 Tarifa cargo 

variable neto 
 TA  SUB/APORTE  TA neto 

Estrato1 -70% 52,056.25$                          36,439.38-$                     15,616.88$             764.04$                    534.83-$                           229.21$                           0 -$                            -$                             52,820.29$                          36,974.20-$                   15,846$                               
Estrato2 -40% 52,056.25$                          20,822.50-$                     31,233.75$             764.04$                    305.62-$                           458.42$                           0 -$                            -$                             52,820.29$                          21,128.12-$                   31,692$                               
Estrato3 -15% 52,056.25$                          7,808.44-$                       44,247.81$             764.04$                    114.61-$                           649.43$                           0 -$                            -$                             52,820.29$                          7,923.04-$                     44,897$                               
Estrato4 0% 52,056.25$                          -$                                    52,056.25$             764.04$                    -$                                         764.04$                           0 -$                            -$                             52,820.29$                          -$                                        52,820$                               
Estrato5 90% 52,056.25$                          46,850.63$                     98,906.88$             764.04$                    687.64$                           1,451.68$                       0 -$                            -$                             52,820.29$                          47,538.26$                   100,359$                            
Estrato6 245% 52,056.25$                          127,537.81$                  179,594.06$          764.04$                    1,871.90$                       2,635.94$                       0 -$                            -$                             52,820.29$                          129,409.71$                182,230$                            
Comercial 100% 52,056.25$                          52,056.25$                     104,112.50$          764.04$                    764.04$                           1,528.08$                       0 -$                            -$                             52,820.29$                          52,820.29$                   105,641$                            
Industrial 100% 52,056.25$                          52,056.25$                     104,112.50$          764.04$                    764.04$                           1,528.08$                       0 -$                            -$                             52,820.29$                          52,820.29$                   105,641$                            
oficial 0% 52,056.25$                          -$                                    52,056.25$             764.04$                    -$                                         764.04$                           0 -$                            -$                             52,820.29$                          -$                                        52,820$                               

 Total  SUB/APORTE 
 Tarifa cargo fijo 

neto 
 Total  SUB/APORTE 

 Tarifa cargo 

variable neto 
 TA  SUB/APORTE  TA neto 

Estrato1 -70% 52,056.25$                          36,439.38-$                     15,616.88$             16,016.15$             11,211.31-$                    4,804.85$                       523,23 366.26-$              156.97$               68,595.63$                          48,016.94-$                   20,579$                               
Estrato2 -40% 52,056.25$                          20,822.50-$                     31,233.75$             17,370.52$             6,948.21-$                       10,422.31$                    523,23 209.29-$              313.94$               69,950.00$                          27,980.00-$                   41,970$                               
Estrato3 -15% 52,056.25$                          7,808.44-$                       44,247.81$             18,144.47$             2,721.67-$                       15,422.80$                    523,23 78.48-$                 444.75$               70,723.95$                          10,608.59-$                   60,115$                               
Estrato4 0% 52,056.25$                          -$                                    52,056.25$             20,079.29$             -$                                         20,079.29$                    523,23 -$                            523.23$               72,658.77$                          -$                                        72,659$                               
Estrato5 90% 52,056.25$                          46,850.63$                     98,906.88$             24,335.92$             21,902.33$                    46,238.25$                    523,23 470.91$              994.14$               76,915.40$                          69,223.86$                   146,139$                            
Estrato6 245% 52,056.25$                          127,537.81$                  179,594.06$          29,753.45$             72,895.95$                    102,649.40$                 523,23 1,281.91$         1,805.14$           82,332.93$                          201,715.68$                284,049$                            
Comercial 100% 52,056.25$                          52,056.25$                     104,112.50$          47,940.87$             47,940.87$                    95,881.74$                    523,23 523.23$              1,046.46$           100,520.35$                       100,520.35$                201,041$                            
Industrial 100% 52,056.25$                          52,056.25$                     104,112.50$          47,940.87$             47,940.87$                    95,881.74$                    523,23 523.23$              1,046.46$           100,520.35$                       100,520.35$                201,041$                            
oficial 0% 52,056.25$                          -$                                    52,056.25$             47,940.87$             -$                                         47,940.87$                    523,23 -$                            523.23$               100,520.35$                       -$                                        100,520$                            
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